
 

 

Datenblatt Airpower-400  

Model No.:  

Nominalleistung 

Maximum power  

Spannung  

Start Windstärke  

Nominalwindstärke 

Max Windstaerke  

Gewicht  

Rotordurchmesser  

Bremse  

Rotorflügel Masthöhe 

bis  
 
Mastaufnahme  
 
Control System  

 
Generator  

Airpower-400  

400W  

500W  

12Volt  

2.5m/s  

11m/s  

45m/s  

7.8kg  

1.26m  

Elektromagnetisch  

3  

6-8m  
 
48 mm  
 
Laststeuerung  
 
Dreiphasen - Permanentmagnetsynchrongenerator  

Richtungserkennung     Automatische Einstellung der Windrichtung  

Garantie  

Packmaß  

Größe  

G.W./N.W.  

3 Jahre  

78x40x22cm  

11kg/9kg  

Zertifikat  CE  

Westech-Solar Energy GmbH  

Robert-Koch-Straße 3a 

82152 Planegg  

Tel: 089 89545770  

email: vertrieb@westech-solar.de  

http://www.westech-pv.com  



 

 

 

Leistungskurve Airpower-400  

Externer Laderegler  

Westech-Solar Energy GmbH  

Robert-Koch-Straße 3a 

82152 Planegg  

Tel: 089 89545770  

email: vertrieb@westech-solar.de  

http://www.westech-pv.com  


